
0.787401570.78740157 
 
 
 
 
List of BizAdapt Pre-approved vendors 
 
Activity 1: FTA and Trade Compliance  

 
Consultant Contact 

AC TRADE ADVISORY PTE. 
LTD.  

Name: Angelia Chew, Managing Partner  
Email: angelia@actradeadvisory.com 
Tel: +65 9822 5660 
 

ALLEN & GLEDHILL LLP Name: Tan Zhi Feng, Partner  
Email:  tan.zhifeng@agasia.law  
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 8468 5326  
  
Name: Kenny Yap, Partner  
Email:  kenny.yap@agasia.law  
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 9632 2990  
  
Name: Elsa Chen, Partner (Chief Economist)  
Email:  elsa.chen@agasia.law   
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 9846 8004 
 

DELOITTE SINGAPORE TAX 
SERVICES PTE. LTD. 

Name: Wong Meng Yew, Partner, SEA Global Trade; Climate & 
Sustainability ESG Lead  
Email:  mewong@deloitte.com  
Tel: +65 6800 3924 / + 65 8338 5504  
  
Name: Felicia Gan, Director, Global Trade Advisory  
Email:  fgan@deloitte.com   
Tel: +65 6800 2953 
 

EY CORPORATE ADVISORS 
PTE. LTD. 

Name: Gary Ong, Partner, Strategy and Execution  
Email:  Gary.Ong@parthenon.ey.com   
Tel: +65 6718 1104 
 

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS 
SINGAPORE PTE. LTD 

Name: Frank Debets, Asia Pacific Customs and Trade Leader  
Email: frank.debets@pwc.com  
Tel: +65 9750 7745 
 

RAJAH & TANN SINGAPORE 
LLP 

Name: Kala Anandarajah, Head, Competition & Antitrust and 
Trade 
Email: kala.anandarajah@rajahtann.com 
Tel: +65 6232 0111 / +65 9754 4310 
 
Name: Tanya Tang, Partner, Chief Economic and Policy Advisor 
Email: tanya.tang@rajahtann.com 
Tel: +65 65 6232 0298 / +65 8693 4985 
 

TAXISE ASIA LLC Name: Eugene Lim, Founding Principal 
Email: Eugene.lim@taxiseasia.com 
Tel: +65 6304 7978 
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TRADEWIN ASIA Name: Marko Vuksanovic, Principal, Asia Pacific 

Email: marko.vuksanovic@tradewin.net 
Tel: +65 6340 3397 
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Activity 2: Legal and Contractual Advisory 
 

Consultant Contact 

ALLEN & GLEDHILL LLP Name: Tan Zhi Feng, Partner  
Email:  tan.zhifeng@agasia.law  
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 8468 5326  
  
Name: Kenny Yap, Partner  
Email:  kenny.yap@agasia.law  
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 9632 2990  
  
Name: Elsa Chen, Partner (Chief Economist)  
Email:  elsa.chen@agasia.law   
Tel: +65 6890 7188 / +65 9846 8004 
 

DENTONS RODYK & 
DAVIDSON LLP 

Name: Denise Yip, Senior Manager, Marketing & Business 
Development 
Email: denise.yip@dentons.com 
Tel: +65 6885 2789 
 

DREW AND NAPIER LLC Name: Lin Shumin, Director, Dispute Resolution  
Email:  shumin.lin@drewnapier.com  
Tel: +65 6531 2332  
  
Name: Jon Nair, Director, Corporate & Finance  
Email:  jon.nair@drewnapier.com   
Tel: +65 6531 2404 
 

RAJAH & TANN 
SINGAPORE LLP 

Name: Kala Anandarajah, Head, Competition & Antitrust and Trade 
Email: kala.anandarajah@rajahtann.com 
Tel: +65 6232 0111 / +65 9754 4310 
 
Name: Tanya Tang, Partner, Chief Economic and Policy Advisor 
Email: tanya.tang@rajahtann.com 
Tel: +65 65 6232 0298 / +65 8693 4985 
 

SHOOK LIN & BOK LLP Name: Ying Yi Siow, Partner  
Email:  yingyi.siow@shooklin.com   
Tel: +65 6439 4804 
 

WONGPARTNERSHIP 
LLP 

Name: Alessa Pang, Partner 
Email: Alessa.Pang@wongpartnership.com 
Tel: +65 6416 8107 
 

 
  



0.787401570.78740157 
 
 
 
 
Activity 3: Supply Chain Optimization and Market Diversification 
 

Consultant Contact 

BDO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Name: Roger Loo, Executive Director, Practice Leader, 
Strategy Advisory, Head of Management Consulting Services  
Email:  rogerloo@bdo.com.sg  
Tel: +65 8157 5587/ +65 6990 2848  
  
Name: Josephine Tam, Director, Practice Leader, 
Transformation Advisory, Deputy Head of Management 
Consulting Services  
Email: josephinetam@bdo.com.sg   
Tel: +65 8322 7095 / +65 6990 2849 
 

EY CORPORATE ADVISORS 
PTE. LTD. 

Name: Gary Ong, Partner, Strategy and Execution  
Email:  Gary.Ong@parthenon.ey.com   
Tel: +65 6718 1104 
 

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS 
ADVISORY SERVICES PTE. 
LTD. 

Name: Benjamin Tee, Director, PwC Strategy& 
Email: benjamin.ck.tee@pwc.com 
Tel: +65 9757 0346 
 

RSM SG CORPORATE 
ADVISORY PTE. LTD. 

Name: Dennis Siew, Associate Director, Corporate Advisory   
Email:  DennisSiewGY@rsmsingapore.sg  
Tel: +65 6594 7798 
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